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PLACE Team #

2019-USA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS]

Grand Champion

TYPE CAT

CONTEMPORARY DUO/DUET]

[1] s
[2] s
[3] s

[§] s

702

701

700

(99

(097

703

704

705

Samantha Ferrell/Addy Jordan
PowerTaps Senior

Kathryn Edmondson/Lachlan Hadley
PowerTaps Senior

Callie Collins/Lacie Collins

SynchronUS

Bailey Rickard/Kaylie Schwab
PowerTaps Senior

Kayte Brown/Niala Vannice
High Country Rocky Tops

Anna Miller/Grace Miller
Sole Attack (CCDS)

Heavennah Hajek/Lindsay Ellison
Sole Attack (CCDS)

Abby Peters/Aidan Little
Southern Belles & Gents

T
15 SR - SENIOR

T
15 SR - SENIOR

T
15 SR - SENIOR

T
112 JR - JUNIOR

T
112 JR - JUNIOR

T
15 SR - SENIOR

T
15 SR - SENIOR

T
119 YA -Y ADULT

18 CONTEMPORARY DUO/DUET I END |

Total

499.41

498.90

498.31

498.22

498.26

497.42

497.46

496.22

8| Total Teams

Sub Final

Total Penalty % Ach

09.867 99.867 99.867 %
299.60

99.793 99.793  99.793 %
299.38

99.697 99.697  99.697 %
299.09

99.633 99.633  99.633 %
298.90

99617 99.617 99.617 %
298.85

09.497 99.497  99.497 %
298.49

99.490 99.490  99.490 %
298.47

09.297 99.297  99.297 %
297.89
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PLACE Team #

2019-USA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS]

Grand Champion

TRADITIONAL DUO/DUET]

S 722 Callie Collins/Lacie Collins
SynchronUS

S [725 Amy Carlilie/Tracy Pickering
PowerTaps Young Adult

S 726 Tori O'Bryant/Jana Rickard
PowerTaps Young Adult

|E| S (719 Emma Gonzales/Kiley Conway
Sole Attack (CCDS)

S 724 Samantha Ferrell/Addy Jordan

19 TRADITIONAL DUO/DUET I END |

718

720

723

721

PowerTaps Senior

Sara Grace Henderson/Blakeley Hollingshe
Southern Belles & Gents

Jacey Tran/Jamie Tran
Sole Attack (CCDS)

Kathryn Edmondson/Lachlan Hadley
PowerTaps Senior

Lindsay Ellison/Anna Millet
Sole Attack (CCDS)

TYPE CAT

T

15 SR - SENIOR

T

129 AD - ADULT

T

129 AD - ADULT

T

15 SR - SENIOR

T

15 SR - SENIOR

T

112 JR - JUNIOR

T

112 JR - JUNIOR

T

15 SR - SENIOR

T

112 JR - JUNIOR

Total

499.69

499.21

499.32

498.69

498.68

498.64

498.04

497.97

497.52

9| Total Teams

Sub Final

Total Penalty % Ach

99.943 99.943  99.943 %
299.83

99.857 99.857 99.857 %
299.57

99.853 99.853 99.853 %
299.56

99.753 99.753  99.753 %
299.26

99.723 99.723  99.723 %
299.17

99.723 99.723  99.723 %
299.17

99.620 99.620  99.620 %
298.86

99.620 99.620  99.620 %
298.86

99.523 99.523  99.523 %
298.57
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2019-USA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS]

Grand Champion

PLACE Team #

S [738 Kyle Kirkland/Kaley Conn T
Clogging Connection 129 AD - ADULT

S 737 Karter Bernhardt/Anna Kraft T
WWC Nextgen 115 SR - SENIOR

S [/36 Jace Butzke/Lauren Pepper T
Yellow Rose 115 SR - SENIOR

|E| J [/35 Sara Grace Henderson/Blakeley Hollingshe T
Southern Belles & Gents 12 JR - JUNIOR

21 SHOW DUO/DUET | END ]

TYPE CAT

4| Total Teams

Sub Final

Total Total Penalty % Ach

499.34 99.900  99.900  99.900 %
299.70

498.81 99760  99.760  99.760 %
299.28

496.94 99437 99437 99.437%
298.31

496.93 99393 99393 99393 %
298.18
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Page 4 of 14 Sub
. u Final
PLACE Team #» Grand Champlon TYPE CAT Total Total Penalty % Ach
RECR - EXHIBITION TEAM]
J p67 Southern Jewels T 496.70 99.467 99.467  99.467 %
Misty Harrison 107 PW - PEE WEE 298.40

413 RECR - EXHIBITION TEAM | END | 1| Total Teams
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Page 5 of 14 X .
Grand Champion Su Final
PLACE Team #» U TYPE CAT Total Total Penalty % Ach
J P66 Ricochet Storm T 493.06 98.550  98.550  98.550 %
Annie Wing/Christina Watkins '07 PW - PEE WEE 295.65

571 RECR - LINE TEAM | END | 1| Total Teams
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Grand Champion
PLACE Team # TYPE CAT
J R70 Southern Jewels T
Misty Harrison 107 PW - PEE WEE
J p68 Tangled Feet Stompers T
Dee Decker/Kerry Cannon 107 PW - PEE WEE
S R71 Tangled Feet Stompers T
Dee Decker/Kerry Cannon 129 AD - ADULT
|E| J p69 Ricochet Storm T
Annie Wing/Christina Watkins 107 PW - PEE WEE

572 RECR - TRAD LINE I END |

Total

497.88

495.05

495.11

494.91

4| Total Teams

Sub Final

Total Penalty % Ach

99.647 99.647  99.647 %
298.94

98.997 98.997  98.997 %
296.99

98.960 98.960  98.960 %
296.88

98.893 98.893  98.893 %
296.68
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PLACE Team #

2019-USA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS]

Grand Champion

AMAT - SHOW DUET/DUO]|

J 732
s 34
J 730
[4s 1
J o
[e] v 733

J 28
E J |729

Kate Kenny / Felisa Vazquez
PowerTaps Junior

Tori O'Bryant/Trent Farrell
PowerTaps Adults

Abby Haag/Sadie Haag
Ricochet

Brooke Neely/Allie Neely
Southern Taps Clogging Company

Scarlett Stilwell/Scott Robertson
Clogging Connection

Madison Shapland/Vanessa Morell
Pure Dynamics Evolotion

Addison Herlong/Adrianna Herlong
Clogging Connection

Caroline Swafford/Catherine Swafford
PowerTaps Kids

TYPE CAT

T

112 JR - JUNIOR

T

129 AD - ADULT

T

112 JR - JUNIOR

T

112 JR - JUNIOR

T

100 TT - TINY TOT

T

112 JR - JUNIOR

T

107 PW - PEE WEE

T

110 EL - ELEMENTARY

600 AMAT - SHOW DUET/DUO I END |

Total

498.59

498.45

497.08

495.85

495.82

495.78

495.51

495.32

8| Total Teams

Sub Final

Total Penalty % Ach

09.733 99.733  99.733 %
299.20

99.720 99.720  99.720 %
299.16

99.407 99.407  99.407 %
298.22

99.213 99.213 99.213 %
297.64

99.180 99.180 99.180 %
297.54

99.157 99.157 99.157 %
297.47

99.080 99.080 99.080 %
297.24

99.040 99.040  99.040 %
297.12
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PLACE Team #

2019-USA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS]

Grand Champion

AMAT - CONT DUET/DUOJ|

[1]s
[2] v
[3] v
[4s
[5] v
[
EE
[ s
EE
[ 10] J
HE
[12]
[ 13] J
[ 14]
15| J
| 16] J
[ 17] J

(096

087

(98

(95

84

(689

(692

(94

085

080

1687

677

(93

679

091

681

0682

Kaley Conn/Blake Conn
Clogging Connection

Jacey Tran/Jamie Tran
Sole Attack (CCDS)

Gabriela Madrigal/Isabella Santomaggio
Pure Dynamics Extreme

Kaitlyn Wilson/Lindsay Strawderman
Wills Mountain Cloggers

Katie Janeway/Elise Fisher
Southern Taps Clogging Company

Summer Hanson/Audrey Mazuchowski
Clogging Connection

Addison Reiling/Jordan Reiling
Southern Taps Clogging Company

Alison Wood/Emily Wood
WWC Nextgen

Dani Mosser/Jocelyn Ivey
Clogging Connection

Gretchen Mitten/Izzie Oates
Tapsation (CCDS)

Chloe Branning/Mollie Murchison
PowerTaps Kids

Brooklyn Beamish/Kennedy Denton
TDF Elite

Madison Nehring/Jessica Ellis
Southern Rhythm Cloggers

Alice Dingman/Claire Peusker
Tapsation (CCDS)

Anna Cochran/Izzie Triplett
Yellow Rose

Bridget Suppy/Avery Sterling
Delta Rhythm

Jenna Glad/Brooklyn Wing
Ricochet

TYPE CAT

T
15 SR - SENIOR

T
112 JR - JUNIOR -B

T
110 EL - ELEMENTARY

T
15 SR - SENIOR

T
110 EL - ELEMENTARY

T
112 JR - JUNIOR -A

T
112 JR - JUNIOR -B

T
15 SR - SENIOR

T
110 EL - ELEMENTARY

T
107 PW - PEE WEE

T
112 JR - JUNIOR -A

T
107 PW - PEE WEE

T
112 JR - JUNIOR -B

T
107 PW - PEE WEE

T
112 JR - JUNIOR -B

T
107 PW - PEE WEE

T
110 EL - ELEMENTARY

Total

499.05

498.04

497.25

497.45

496.27

496.11

496.53

496.22

496.09

496.30

495.68

496.19

495.69

495.24

495.00

494.68

494.81

Sub Final

Total Penalty % Ach

99.833 99.833  99.833 %
299.50

99.623 99.623  99.623 %
298.87

99.480 99.480  99.480 %
298.44

99417 99.417 99.417 %
298.25

99.353 99.353  99.353 %
298.06

99.267 99.267  99.267 %
297.80

99.233 99.233  99.233 %
297.70

99.230 99.230  99.230 %
297.69

99.223 99.223  99.223 %
297.67

99.220 99.220  99.220 %
297.66

99.210 99.210  99.210 %
297.63

99.190 99.190  99.190 %
297.57

99.153 99.153  99.153 %
297.46

99.023 99.023  99.023 %
297.07

98.973 98.973  98.973 %
296.92

98.967 98.967 98.967 %
296.90

98.940 98.940  98.940 %
296.82
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Page 9 of 14
Grand Champion
PLACE Team # TYPE CAT
J P88 Sarah Cejka/Cadence Haecker T
Sole Attack (CCDS) 12 JR - JUNIOR -A
J P9 Madison Shapland/Vanessa Morell T
Pure Dynamics Evolotion 12 JR - JUNIOR -A
J P83 Piper Erskine/Marley Johnson T
TDF Impulse 110 EL - ELEMENTARY
J 76 Bethany Wing/Kyndall Watkins T

601 AMAT - CONT DUET/DUO I END |

Total

494.50

494.16

493.99

494.22

Sub
Total

296.71

296.58

296.41

296.34

Final
Penalty % Ach
98.903 98.903  98.903 %
98.860 98.860  98.860 %
98.803 98.803  98.803 %
98.780 98.780  98.780 %

21' Total Teams
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PLACE Team #

AMAT - TRAD DUET/DUOQ]|

2019-USA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS]

Grand Champion

[1] v
[2] v
[3] v

15

713

14

716

711

710

708

12

709

717

707

706

Jacey Tran/Danny Le
Sole Attack (CCDS)

Elizabeth Bishop/Hayden Ruft
Southern Jewels

Kaselynn Mitchell/Madison Summerfield

PowerTaps Kids

Lee Lyday/Lily Broughton
Clogging Connection

Gabriela Madrigal/Isabella Santomaggio

Pure Dynamics Extreme

Jocelyn Ivey/Jaylynn Conn
Clogging Connection

Scott Robertson/Blake Conn
Clogging Connection

Gabriella Colon/Noah Knapp
Pure Dynamics Extreme

Sierra Gouldey/Peyton Hendricks
High Country Tommyknockers

Shakoda Hertter/Dakyn Clark
Ridge Runner Cloggers

Amelia Colon/Evy Quandt
Tapsation (CCDS)

Harper Denton/Aniyah Code
The Dance Factory

TYPE CAT

T
112 JR - JUNIOR

T
112 JR - JUNIOR

T
112 JR - JUNIOR

T
112 JR - JUNIOR

T
110 EL - ELEMENTARY

T
110 EL - ELEMENTARY

T
107 PW - PEE WEE

T
110 EL - ELEMENTARY

T
110 EL - ELEMENTARY

T
119 YA -Y ADULT

T
107 PW - PEE WEE

T
100 TT - TINY TOT

602 AMAT - TRAD DUET/DUO I END |

Total

498.74

498.76

497.79

496.70

496.70

496.59

496.95

496.63

496.54

496.19

496.03

493.94

12' Total Teams

Sub Final

Total Penalty % Ach

99.740 99.740  99.740 %
299.22

99.727 99.727  99.727 %
299.18

99.563 99.563  99.563 %
298.69

99.393 99.393  99.393 %
298.18

99.373 99.373  99.373 %
298.12

99.367 99.367  99.367 %
298.10

99.340 99.340  99.340 %
298.02

99.340 99.340  99.340 %
298.02

99.313 99.313 99313 %
297.94

99.257 99.257  99.257 %
297.77

99.173 99.173  99.173 %
297.52

98.780 98.780  98.780 %
296.34
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PLACE Team #

CHOREOGRAPHED SOLO]|

2019-USA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS]

Grand Champion

[1] s
[2] s
[3] s

793

788

794

787

790

786

784

789

791

Kobe Brown
Sole Attack (CCDS)

Delaney Stinn

High Country Rocky Tops

Kaley Conn
Clogging Connection

Kyanne Conway
Sole Attack (CCDS)

Erika Quinn
Southern Jewels

Anna Miller
Sole Attack (CCDS)

Bailey Rickard
PowerTaps Senior

Emily Hensley
TDF Elite

Lachlan Hadley
PowerTaps Senior

TYPE CAT

T
15 SR - SENIOR

T
15 SR - SENIOR

T
119 YA -Y ADULT

T
112 JR - JUNIOR

T
15 SR - SENIOR

T
112 JR - JUNIOR

T
112 JR - JUNIOR

T
15 SR - SENIOR

T
15 SR - SENIOR

920 CHOREOGRAPHED SOLO I END |

Total

499.92

499.29

499.18

498.92

499.18

499.06

498.65

498.54

498.22

9| Total Teams

Sub Final

Total Penalty % Ach

09987 99.987 99.987 %
299.96

09.933 99.933  99.933 %
299.80

99.853 99.853 99.853 %
299.56

99.837 99.837 99.837 %
299.51

99.830 99.830  99.830 %
299.49

99.830 99.830  99.830 %
299.49

99.750 99.750  99.750 %
299.25

99.720 99.720  99.720 %
299.16

99.640 99.640  99.640 %
298.92
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PLACE Team #

2019-USA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS]

Grand Champion

AMAT - CHOREOGRAPHED SOLOJ

[1] v
[2] v
[3] v

13| J
| 14] J
15| J
[ 16| J
[17] J

768

776

766

769

754

778

774

780

779

763

61

767

75

772

764

770

760

Felisa Vazquez
PowerTaps Junior

Jacey Tran
Sole Attack (CCDS)

Grace White
Southern Jewels Diamond

Blake Conn
Clogging Connection

Delaney Coughlin
Southern Jewels Jade

Elizabeth Jenkins
Wills Mountain Cloggers

Jamie Tran
Sole Attack (CCDS)

Ale Rivera
Clogging Connection

Jaden Blough
Wills Mountain Cloggers

Kennedy Denton
TDF Elite

Jocelyn Ivy
Clogging Connection

Bella Hanna
Southern Jewels

Keaira Griffin
Clogging Connection

Maggie Denton
Southern Jewels

Sydney Nance
Southern Jewels

Summer Hanson

Clogging Connection

Mylie Hudson
Southern Jewels

Total

TYPE _CAT

T 498.17
112 JR - JUNIOR -A

T 498.18
112 JR - JUNIOR -B

T 498.34
112 JR - JUNIOR -A

T 498.16
112 JR - JUNIOR -A

T 497.81
110 EL - ELEMENTARY A

T 498.02
115 SR - SENIOR

T 497.67
112 JR - JUNIOR -B

T 497.67
115 SR - SENIOR

T 497.74
115 SR - SENIOR

T 496.97
110 EL - ELEMENTARY C

T 497.06
110 EL - ELEMENTARY B

T 497.09
112 JR - JUNIOR -A

T 497.26
112 JR - JUNIOR -B

T 497.04
112 JR - JUNIOR -B

T 496.97
110 EL - ELEMENTARY C

T 496.95
112 JR - JUNIOR -A

T 496.92

110 EL - ELEMENTARY B

Sub Final

Total Penalty % Ach

99.653 99.653  99.653 %
298.96

99.630 99.630  99.630 %
298.89

99.610 99.610  99.610 %
298.83

99.590 99.590  99.590 %
298.77

99.580 99.580  99.580 %
298.74

99.570 99.570  99.570 %
298.71

99.543 99.543  99.543 %
298.63

99.543 99.543  99.543 %
298.63

99.517 99.517  99.517 %
298.55

99.450 99.450  99.450 %
298.35

99.443 99.443  99.443 %
298.33

99.440 99.440  99.440 %
298.32

99.433 99.433  99.433 %
298.30

99.423 99.423  99.423 %
298.27

99.417 99.417 99.417 %
298.25

99.370 99.370  99.370 %
298.11

99.370 99.370  99.370 %
298.11
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2019-USA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS]

Grand Champion

AMAT - CHOREOGRAPHED SOLOJ

18] J
[ 19] J
[ 20] J
21
[22] J
[23] J
[24] s
[23] J
[ 26 J
27] J
[28] J
[ 29] J
30] J
31 J
[32] J
33| s
34] J

751

745

757

759

785

755

781

744

756

741

773

753

749

740

758

782

62

Izzie Oates
Tapsation (CCDS)

Hadley Froeschi
Tapsation (CCDS)

Alanah Peters
Ultimate Dance Force

Wren Wilkerson
Southern Rhythm Cloggers

Braelyn Jurgensmeier
Tapsation (CCDS)

Paige Parson
PowerTaps Kids

Erin Formanski

Clogging Connection

Brooklyn Beamish
TDF Elite

Dani Mosser
Clogging Connection

Shyla Stanaland
Clogging Connection

Emmy Wilson
Wills Mountain Cloggers

Aida Reushel
TDF Impulse

Presley McCoy
TDF Impulse

Elijah Toner
Wills Mountain Cloggers

Ansley Hollingshead
Southern Belles & Gents

Edith Dingle
Tangled Feet Stompers

Audrey Adams
Steppin Out

Total

TYPE _CAT

T 497.25
107 PW - PEE WEE B

T 497.03
107 PW - PEE WEE A

T 496.38
110 EL - ELEMENTARY B

T 496.89
110 EL - ELEMENTARY B

T 496.23
110 EL - ELEMENTARY C

T 496.23
110 EL - ELEMENTARY A

T 496.30
119 YA - Y ADULT

T 496.61
107 PW - PEE WEE A

T 496.62
110 EL - ELEMENTARY A

T 496.43
100 TT - TINY TOT

T 496.25
112 JR - JUNIOR -B

T 495.89
110 EL - ELEMENTARY A

T 496.13
107 PW - PEE WEE B

T 496.11
100 TT - TINY TOT

T 495.82
110 EL - ELEMENTARY B

T 495.51
129 AD - ADULT

T 495.32

110 EL - ELEMENTARY C

Sub Final

Total Penalty % Ach

99.360 99.360 99.360 %
298.08

09.337 99.337 99.337 %
298.01

99.317 99317 99.317 %
297.95

99.280 99.280  99.280 %
297.84

99.270 99.270  99.270 %
297.81

09.263 99.263  99.263 %
297.79

99.260 99.260 99.260 %
297.78

09.253 99.253  99.253 %
297.76

09.247 99.247  99.247 %
297.74

09.237 99.237  99.237 %
297.71

09.227 99.227  99.227 %
297.68

09.223 99.223  99.223 %
297.67

99.213 99.213 99.213 %
297.64

99.213 99.213 99.213 %
297.64

09.133 99.133  99.133 %
297.40

99.120 99.120  99.120 %
297.36

99.097 99.097  99.097 %
297.29
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PLACE Team #

2019-USA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS]

Grand Champion

AMAT - CHOREOGRAPHED SOLOJ

[35] J
36| J
37| J
[38] J
39] J
[ 40] J
41] s
| 42| J
| 43| J
[ 44|
[ 45 J

997

747

746

765

739

743

771

777

750

748

[742

52

Khloe McCoy
Ultimate Dance Force

Harper Wilson
Tapsation (CCDS)

Nikki Brown
TDF Elite

Harper Denton
TDF Impulse

Soraya Hartman
TDF Impulse

Maddie Revis
TDF Elite

Sarah Thawley
TDF Extreme Energy

Alleigh Pearson
TDF Extreme Energy

Baylee Johnson
Ultimate Dance Super Starz

Aniyah Code
TDF Impulse

Caitlin Boulanger
Steppin Out

AMAT - CHOREOGRAPHED SOLO

Total

TYPE _CAT

T 495.46
107 PW - PEE WEE B

T 495.45
107 PW - PEE WEE A

T 495.18
112 JR - JUNIOR -A

T 495.10
100 TT - TINY TOT

T 495.17
107 PW - PEE WEE A

T 495.38
112 JR - JUNIOR -B

T 495.15
115 SR - SENIOR

T 494.62
107 PW - PEE WEE B

T 495.22
107 PW - PEE WEE B

T 494.56
107 PW - PEE WEE A

T 494.15

110 EL - ELEMENTARY A

END I

45| Total Teams

Sub Final

Total Penalty % Ach

99.077 99.077  99.077 %
297.23

99.077 99.077  99.077 %
297.23

99.050 99.050  99.050 %
297.15

99.040 99.040  99.040 %
297.12

99.033 99.033  99.033 %
297.10

99.030 99.030  99.030 %
297.09

08.973 98.973 98.973 %
296.92

08.963 98.963 98.963 %
296.89

08.953 98.953 98.953 %
296.86

08.930 98.930 98.930 %
296.79

08.840 98.840  98.840 %
296.52




